
101
6,536 sf

101A
35 sf

101B
171 sf

101C
94 sf

101D
50 sf

102
267 sf

104
76 sf

105
69 sf

106
55 sf

AREA QTY
00000 � 1RQDssLJQDEOH AUHDs 732 6

10035 � A7+ )LQDQFH 	
AGPLQLsWUDWLRQ 6,621 3

       TOTAL: 7,353 9
       )ORRU *URss� �,095

DEPARTMENT

D(3A570(17Campus Planning &
Space Management
)DFLOLWLHs 0DQDJHPHQW
1161 :HsW 6DPfRUG AYH, BXLOGLQJ 1
AXEXUQ, A/ 36�49

A8B851
81,9(56,7<

Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:3/A,160A1 3A5.� 3/A<(5 D(9(/230(17 C(17(5
/(9(/� 01

AAB70702
AAB70702B01

05�31�2023

05�20�2025
+RQJELDR :DQJ

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


